

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7570/2023

Shyam Sunder Bhandari S/o Sh. Ram Kishore Maheshwari,

----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer, Ward-1 (3), Jaipur,

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Javed Khan, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

03/05/2024

Counsel for the respondent seeks time to file reply.
Reply be filed within four weeks.
List on 10.07.2024.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J